country  name and first name
BLR KALININA Darya

BLR SHACHANINA Tatsiana
BLR SLADKOVA Hanna
BLR UTLIK Alisa

BLR KOSMACH Nataliya
CZE DASKOVA Viktorie
CZE SOTONOVA Nora

HUN BALOGH Zita

HUN BERCZY Dorottya

HUN KELECSENYI Mirabella
HUN NAGY Valentina

HUN PAPP Borbala

HUN PUSZTAI Liza

HUN LEITNER Dorka

HUN MALOMSOKI Boglarka
HUN MARTON Dora

HUN REDEY Zsofia

HUN SCHULTZ Kata

HUN KALISZKY Lilla

HUN KOOS Greta

HUN KERN Bianka

HUN KORNETH Emese

HUN FLUMBORT Sara

HUN FARKAS Kinga

HUN HEDER Maja

HUN SZABO Lili

ITA FIDANZI Laura

ITA GIOVANNELLI Vally
ITA LUCARINI Lucia

ITA PICCHI Matilde

MDA BUGAEVSCHI Vlada
MDA BUGAEVSKI Natalia
POL COLTA Kinga

POL OKINE Marta

POL ROWINSKA Emilia
POL SZYMANSKA Barbara
POL CHOJNACKA Paulina
POL FIC Michalina

POL GLOWACKA Izabela
POL GORGOLEWSKA Marta
POL KUBACIK Anna

POL MAKSYM Martyna
POL NOWINOWSKA Natalia
POL PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria
POL RUTECKA Nikola

POL SKOMPSKA Natalia
POL WALERIANCZYK Weronika
POL WYSOCKA Natalia

POL ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
POL DOMANSKA Lidia
POL MARCINIAK Agata
POL SZULC Barbara

POL CIESLAR Zuzanna
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Fencers (present, structured order - 108), page 1/2

club

MSIT

MSIT

MSIT

SC TUFB
SCAF RB

SK HOUSTKA
SK HOUSTKA
BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC
DHSE-PMD
DIAK VE
DIAK VE
DIAK VE
DIAK VE
KARPATI
KARPATI
KERTVAROS
KERTVAROS
NTE

VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

SCOALA DE SCRIMA
SCOALA DE SCRIMA
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN

KS DRAGAN LODZ
OS AZS POZNAN
OS AZS POZNAN
TMS SOSNOWIEC

W SZABLI

fencer number

92
17
252

38
78

314
63
60

91
46

49
20
107
33
53
223
310
43

187

21

288

284

180

289

127
285

286
191
287

295

date of birth

1/4/1999
29/1/1998
26/10/1999
20/4/1998
4/5/1999
1/12/1999
9/9/1999
16/12/1999
24/3/1999
9/2/1998
17/10/2001
23/3/1998
11/5/2001
8/4/1998
16/10/2000
12/8/2000
2/4/1999
9/10/1998
8/8/2000
28/2/2000
12/7/1999
30/5/1998
16/5/1998
19/4/1999
25/8/1999
7/7/1999
27/2/1998
18/8/2001
20/5/1998
6/2/2000
16/8/2000
30/1/2000
30/5/1998
8/11/2000
10/5/2002
18/9/1999
28/6/1999
8/2/1999
11/7/2001
15/10/2000
12/12/1999
19/2/1998
11/11/1999
71712000
18/4/2000
3/10/1999
2/3/2001
13/5/2001
16/2/2000
26/6/1999
10/1/1999
2/5/2001
8/11/2000
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FIE licence

00838057
00838056
00838058
00833633
00833635
00837105
00838085
00833544
00833503
00827856
00838000
00834091
00836088
00831712
00835871
00838007
00835869
00835868
00837919
00835290
00836005
00835849
00832048
00834090
00836091
00836090
00832376
00838076
00832377
00837089
00838089
00836587
00831866
00835615
00838048
00835625
00835638
00835618
00838044
00835637
00835655
00833612
00831863
00837996
00838043
00835617
00838045
00838046
00835633
00835583
00835616
00835640
00833680



Cadet Circuit
Fencers (present, structured order - 108), page 2/2

country  name and first name club fencer number
POL KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIALYSTOK

POL MAZUREK Marta UKS 13 BIALYSTOK 14
POL ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY 294
POL LODA Aleksandra UKS SZABLA BRZOZA

POL LODA Joanna UKS SZABLA BRZOZA

ROU PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA 168
RUS NIKITINA Olga CSKA MOSCOW 16
RUS CHERMNYKH Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM 85
RUS DROZD Darya NATIONAL TEAM

RUS ELKINA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM

RUS ERMOLOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM 44
RUS GUSEVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM 77
RUS KLIMOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM 2
RUS KOLMYKOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM

RUS MAROTI Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM 201
RUS MIKHAILOVA Alina NATIONAL TEAM 59
RUS RYCHKOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM 202
RUS TROFIMOVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM 23
RUS VANKOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM

RUS MEKINA Mariya RUSSIA 52
RUS PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUSSIA 8
RUS VOLKOVA Mayya RUSSIA

SUI LEBEL Ariane CEF FOUNEX 11
UKR HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASY 79
UKR HRABIZHNA Kateryna CHERKASY 266
UKR FORSIUK Maryna KHMELNITSKIY 337
UKR PIZNYUR Iryna KHMELNITSKIY 259
UKR KOTVYTSKA Karyna KIEW

UKR PYSARENKO Olena KIEW 194
UKR SMIRNOV A Margarita ODESSA 158
UKR YAVNIK Oleksandra ODESSA 87
UKR SAVCHUK Kateryna UKRAINE 331
USA ADAMS Rose USA 171
USA CADLEY Galen USA 141
UsAa CHAMBERLAIN Maia USA 72
USA CHAN Casey USA

USA FACKENTHAL Marigot USA

USA FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA

USA GIEG Miranda USA

USA IZENSON Keli USA

USA KIM Lauren USA 105
USA LASOTA Marta USA 22
USA LINDER Kara USA 106
USA MERRIAM Martha USA

USA MERZA Sarah USA 39
USA MICHEL Violet USA 18
USA TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA 62
USA TIMOFEYEYV Daniella USA

USA TOMASZEWSKI Alicja USA

USA WHANG Jessica USA 142
USA ZEGERS Gabrielle USA

USA ZHANG Victoria USA

date of birth

29/12/2000
20/7/1998
6/1/2001
13/7/2000
13/7/2000
4/12/2000
26/11/1998
29/1/1998
1/2/2001
17/2/2000
27/1/1998
16/6/1998
22/8/1998
19/2/1999
25/11/1999
1/12/1999
21/1/1999
16/5/1998
22/1/2000
4/9/1998
29/3/1998
15/5/1998
19/1/2000
20/1/2000
8/7/2000
12/6/2001
9/4/2000
9/5/2001
6/12/2000
3/3/1999
13/5/2000
19/9/2003
1/5/1998
12/9/1998
5/6/1998
14/11/2000
30/9/1998
14/6/2000
12/5/1999
1/6/2000
24/10/1998
1/7/1998
24/5/2000
15/10/1999
9/9/1998
18/3/1998
21/5/2000
13/10/2000
13/10/1998
10/7/1998
27/11/1998
18/7/1998

FIE licence

00835622
00831718
00835645
00838051
00838050
00834431
00832637
00834650
00838093
00838092
00835902
00832629
00832635
00838094
00836775
00835901
00834639
00834079
00838091
00834707
00830924
00832626
00834766
00835879
00836731
00834066
00831834
00838097
00836734
00827947
00835878
00836147
00835504
00836890
00835510
00835511
00837780
00837870
00837782
00837769
00835220
00835216
00835535
00837741
00832889
00833755
00835520
00837783
00837784
00835572
00837785
00837724
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Formula of the competition

108 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

108 fencers

16 poules (12 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
separation by : clubs

84 qualifiers

Round no 2

84 fencers

12 poules of 7
separation by : clubs
64 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 64 fencers

eliminacje bezpoceerednie
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ViM
5/6
2/6
2/6
3/6
6/6
0/6
3/6

VM
0/6
4/6
5/6
5/6
4/6
2/6
1/6

VIM
2/6
4/6
5/6
2/6
2/6
6/6
0/6

VM
5/6
5/6
1/6
0/6
5/6
2/6

ind.
11

-4
20
-22
-1

ind.
-21
11

13

-8
-4

ind.
-9
10
15

-5
20

ind.
10
14
-12
221
11
-8
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Poules, round no 1, page 1/4

Pouleno1 13:30 piste No 1

Referee : NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR

Referee : SKRODZKI Adam USA USA
PUSZTAI Liza HU mm[v [v [v [o [v [v ]
FACKENTHAL Marigot us |4 ] |V |4 V 1|3
WALAS Natalia POL (3 |V |HM|3 |2 |V |1
SZABO Lili HU |1 |2 |V =1 |V |V
KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 'V [V [v [v mmv |v |
GORGOLEWSKA Marta POL [0 [0 [2 |3 |1 [mm(y |
YAVNIK Oleksandra UK (1 [V [V |2 [2 |V |

Pouleno2 13:30 piste No 3

Referee : GUBANOV Andrei BLR
LODA Joanna poL W1 [1 [1 [1 [3 ]2
CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS |V |EEE 4 |3 |V |V |V
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UK |V |V |Ill|1 |V |V |V
KELECSENYI Mirabella HU |V [V |[v |Hm3 |V |V
TIMOFEYEYV Daniella us |V |3 3 vV |[EEV |V
CIESLAR Zuzanna POL [V (1 |4 (2 (2 |mmV
ROMANCZYK Aleksandra POL |V |1 2 |3 |4 |4 |=m

Pouleno3 13:30 piste No 5

Referee : KOSTIKOV Alexander RUS

Referee : DOMINIK Tomasz  POL
KALININA Darya BLR | 1 Y |4 [2 |V
CHAN Casey Us (v B3 |V |V |2 |V |
BERCZY Dorottya HU [V [V EmV |V |2 |V |
FIC Michalina POL (4 [1 [3 |mm[v |0 [V |
REDEY Zsofia HU |V (4 [0 (4 |mmi|2 |V |
LUCARINI Lucia ITA |[V_|V |V |V |V EmayV
SAVCHUK Kateryna UK (2 [0 [0 o [1 |2 [mm

Pouleno4 13:30 piste No 6

Referee : ZELIKOVICS  Semjons LAT SALVO
ZEGERS Gabrielle us (mmi4 [v [v [v [v [v |
PAPP Borbala HU |[v EmyV |V |2 [V |V |
FORSIUK Maryna UK (3 [2 mmjv [2 |3 [0 |
WYSOCKA Natalia BOL 3 [1 |2 |WRi1. 1 |1
GUSEVA Maria RUS (2 [V |V |V WV |V
UTLIK Alisa BLR (3 [0 [V |V (3 |Hm(
COLTA Kinga POL |3 1 vV |V [3 |V |=a

3/6

Ld

HS

22
19
19
30

20

HS

27
26
28
26
19
19

HS
17
25
27
18
20
30

HS
29
27
15

27
16
22

ranking

W= b

ranking

N bR—= W

ranking

~N = AWy

ranking
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Cadet Circuit
Poules, round no 1, page 2/4

Pouleno 5 13:30 piste No 8

Referee : BOMKO Ivan UKR CHERKASY
VM ind. HS
KORNETH Emese HU mm>2 [1 [0 [v [v [v 3/6 2 18
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL [V EE 0 (0 |V |V |v 4/6 0 20
PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS |V |V (Em0 |V |V |V 5/6 16 23
CHAMBERLAIN Maia Us v |v |v mmlv v |v 6/6 24 30
KALISZKY Lilla HU 2 3 2 |1 |mm3 |v 1/6 -11 16
NAGY Valentina HU 3 4 |1 |4 |v == 1/6 9 19
LODA Aleksandra POL (0 |1 (0 |1 |2 |V |mm 1/6 -18 9
Pouleno 6 13:30 piste No 9
Referee : KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR
: VIM ind. HS
LEBEL Ariane sUl mmV |V |V |3 |V |V 5/6 12 28
SHACHANINA Tatsiana BLR (3 |Em(3 (2 (3 [1 |2 0/6 -16 14
KIM Lauren Us |3 |v Emv |2 2 |V 3/6 1 22
NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL (1 |V |1 |mm2 (3 |2 | 1/6 -13 14
ELKINA Anastasia RUS |V |V |V |V EE\V |V 6/6 12 30
LEITNER Dorka HU (4 [V |V |V |4 mmy 4/6 9 28
KURZYNA Urszula POL 0 [V [2 [V [4 [3 |mm 2/6 5019
Pouleno 7 13:30 piste No 10
Referee : PIECS Adrienn HUN
Referee : SZLAMA Akos HUN DIAK VE
2 VM ind. HS
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth Us mmi4 |V [V |V |V |V 5/6 15 29
VANKOVA Anna RUS |V EmV |V |V |3 |4 4/6 10 27
SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 0 2 mmlv [v [1 [3 2/6 $ 16
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada MD (3 |1 [2 (mmlv [2 |1 1/6 -12 14
MARCINIAK Agata POL {1 (0 (2 [1 [mm[1 |1 0/6 24 6
MAZUREK Marta POL |1 |V |V |V |v |Em|v 5/6 12 26
MAKSYM Martyna POL 4 |V |V [v v [2 [mm 4/6 7 26
Pouleno 8 13:30 piste No 11
Referee : DOMINIK Grzegorz USA USA
VIM ind. HS
MALOMSOKI Boglarka HU Em2 (4 |v [v [V Jo 3/6 0 21
KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS |V ®EmvV |V |[v v |o 5/6 9 25
SZULC Barbara POL |V (3 |EE(3 |V [2 |1 2/6 6 19
LINDER Kara Us (2 (4 |V mmv (3 [1 2/6 3 20
SKOMPSKA Natalia POL (0 [0 |1 |0 |mm|] | 0/6 27 3
OKINE Marta POL 4 (2 |V |V |V 'mmV 4/6 8 26
NIKITINA Olga RUS |V |V [V [V |V 2 |mm 5/6 19 27
Pouleno9 14:30 piste No 1
Referee : HAMAR Balazs HUN UTE
Referee : WARZYCH Witold POL
VIM ind. HS
CADLEY Galen us mmlv v [v [v [v [4 5/6 13 2
KOTVYTSKA Karyna UK (2 mm[3 [0 [2 |V |0 1/6 17 12
HRABIZHNA Kateryna UK (3 |V mmv |3 |V [1 | 3/6 1 2
IZENSON Keli Us (1 (v |1 [mmj4 v [2 | 2/6 2 18
KOSMACH Nataliya BLR (3 |V |V |V |Em|V |4 4/6 T o
PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria POL 2 (4 |2 [0 |1 [mmo 0/6 21 9
MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS |V [V |V |[v |V |[v |mm 6/6 19 30

b W= b3 Ny =N WA

N S R = RV R



Cadet Circuit
Poules, round no 1, page 3/4

Poule no 10 14:30 piste No 3
Referee : PIGULA Tomasz  POL
V/M ind. HS

TOMASZEWSKI Alicja Us EEYV V [V |3 |4 |1 3/6 2 23
KUBACIK Anna POL (0 |HE | 0 |0 |1 |4 0/6 -24 6
DROZD Darya RUS 2 |V Em2 |V |4 |3 2/6 -3 21
MICHEL Violet Us 4 |V |V YV |4 |V 4/6 10 28
FARKAS Kinga HU V |V [3 [2 mm2 [V | 3/6 3 22
SMIRNOVA Margarita UK |V |V |V |V |V = | 5/6 6 26
PIZNYUR Iryna UK [V [V [V [4 [1 |v mm 4/6 6 25
Pouleno 11 14:30 piste No 5
Referee : GAL Lukasz ~ POL KKSZ KONIN
VM ind. HS
WHANG Jessica Us mmv (v [1 [V [4 [V 4/6 5 25
RYCHKOVA Anna RUS 2 (EmV |2 |V |3 |V 3/6 2 22
GLOWACKA Izabela POL [1 |1 |EEEi0 |0 |1 |1 0/6 -26 4
FOX-GITOMER Chloe us |V |V |V EmvV |4 |V 5/6 19 29
KERN Bianka HU |4 (3 |V |0 |mmV |V 3/6 1 22
MEKINA Mariya RUS |V |V |V |V |4 ==V 5/6 12 29
GIOVANNELLI Vally ITA |3 1 |V (2 |2 |0 |mm 1/6 -13 13
Pouleno 12 14:30 piste No 6
Referee : KISIEL Jaroslaw POL
e V/IM ind. HS
GIEG Miranda us mmlv [4 [v [3 [v [v 4/6 B 2
BUGAEVSKI Natalia MD (2 |EEm(3 (4 |4 |V |3 1/6 -7 21
KOOS Greta HU Vv v Emv (3 3 |v | 4/6 4 26
ZHANG Victoria Us |1 v |2 |mmlv 2 [4 | 2/6 9 19
POPCZYK Emilia POL [V |V |V |4 |Em3 |V 4/6 B 27
VOLKOVA Mayya RUS |2 3 vV |V |V |V 4/6 5 25
MAROTI Viktoria RUS 0 |V (3 [V |3 [2 |mm 2/6 9 18
Poule no 13 14:30 piste No 8
Referee : TYLKOWSKI Tomasz  POL
il V/IM ind. HS
LASOTA Marta us mmv v [v [v [v 5/5 14 25
ERMOLOVA Anna RUS |3 Vv N \Y% v 4/5 8 23
DASKOVA Viktorie CZE |0 1 . | 3 3 3 0/5 -15 10
PUSCARU Thea RO |3 4 vV |4 |4 1/5 -3 20
MARTON Dora HUJ |3 - v \Y . | 4 2/5 -1 21
CHOJNACKA Paulina POL |2 1 |V |V |V |m 3/5 -3 18
Pouleno 14 14:30 piste No 9
Referee : PALASZ Patryk  POL
VM ind. HS
SCHULTZ Kata HU |mmm|2 1 Viatd Wi 3/5 4 18
TROFIMOVA Maria RUS |V e A v v v 5/5 17 25
ADAMS Rose Us |[v (3 mmlv |v |v 4/5 13 23
RUTECKA Nikola POL |3 1 0 |H=m vV |2 1/5 -13 11
SOTONOVA Nora CZE' |1 1 |0 |4 |HEE 3 0/5 -16 9
HEDER Maja HU 0 [1 |4 |V |v |mm 2/5 5 15




Poules, round no 1, page 4/4

Poule no 15 14:30 piste No 10
Referee : KOVALEROVA  Elena RUS

Cadet Circuit

PYSARENKO Olena UK EmmV 4 |1 |V |4
SZYMANSKA Barbara POL (I |Emm2 0 |V |1
FIDANZI Laura ITA |V |V mmm] |V |V
FLUMBORT Sara HU [V |V |V mmvV |3
WALERIANCZYK Weronika POL [0 |1 2 |0 |H=E 0
MERRIAM Martha Uus V. |V 4 |V |V |===
Pouleno 16 14:30 piste No 11

Referee : YUZHAKOV Egor RUS

DOMANSKA Lidia POL mmm 1 |V |V 3 |v |
MERZA Sarah us (v mmyv v v [v |
ROWINSKA Emilia POL 2 o |mmm4 [1 [2 |
LUKASIK Anna POL 0 |3 |V |mmm ] |
PICCHI Matilde ITA [V |0 |V |V |==m3
BALOGH Zita HU (2 |2 [V [V |V |==m

viM
2/5
1/5
4/5
4/5
0/5
4/5

V/M
3/5
5/5
0/5
1/5
3/5
3/5

ind.

ind.

19
-16
-14

HS
19

21
23

24

HS
19
25

10
18
19

ranking
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

name and first name

CHAMBERLAIN Maia
KLIMOVA Alexandra
LUCARINI Lucia
MIKHAILOVA Alina
MERZA Sarah
TROFIMOVA Maria
LASOTA Marta
ELKINA Anastasia
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
NIKITINA Olga
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
BERCZY Dorottya
PAPP Borbala
CADLEY Galen
KELECSENYI Mirabella
MEKINA Mariya
LEBEL Ariane
MAZUREK Marta
GUSEVA Maria
PUSZTAI Liza
ZEGERS Gabricelle
KOLMYKOVA Alexandra
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
SMIRNOVA Margarita
FLUMBORT Sara
ADAMS Rose
MERRIAM Martha
ERMOLOVA Anna
FIDANZI Laura

GIEG Miranda
CHERMNYKH Viktoria
MICHEL Violet
VANKOVA Anna
CHAN Casey

LEITNER Dorka
OKINE Marta
KOSMACH Nataliya
MAKSYM Martyna
TIMOFEYEV Daniella
PIZNYUR Iryna
VOLKOVA Mayya
WHANG Jessica
POPCZYK Emilia
KOOS Greta
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
DOMANSKA Lidia
SCHULTZ Kata
BALOGH Zita

PICCHI Matilde
CHOJNACKA Paulina
COLTA Kinga

FARKAS Kinga

VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK
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XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

country
USA
RUS
ITA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
RUS
USA
HUN
HUN
USA
HUN
RUS
SuI
POL
RUS
HUN
USA
RUS
UKR
UKR
HUN
USA
USA
RUS
ITA
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
HUN
POL
BLR
POL
USA
UKR
RUS
USA
POL
HUN
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
ITA
POL
POL
HUN

KONIN19-20.09.2014

VM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500

indicator

24
20
20
19
19
17
14
12
19
19
16
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10

W W s O & & WL NN N 00D

w oo B

hits scored

30
30
30
30
25
25
25
30
29
27
25
29
27
27
29
28
29
28
26
27
25
29
25
26
26
23
23
24
23
21
27
27
28
27
25
28
26
27
26
26
25
25
25
27
26
20
19
18
19
18
18
22
22

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



ranking
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
99
99
102
103
104
104
106
107
108

name and first name

TOMASZEWSKI Alicja
RYCHKOVA Anna
HRABIZHNA Kateryna
KERN Bianka

KIM Lauren
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
YAVNIK Oleksandra
KORNETH Emese
SZABO Lili
PYSARENKO Olena
MARTON Dora
HEDER Maja
FACKENTHAL Marigot
IZENSON Keli
DROZD Darya
LINDER Kara

WALAS Natalia
REDEY Zsofia
KURZYNA Urszula
SZULC Barbara

FIC Michalina
CIESLAR Zuzanna
SLADKOVA Hanna
UTLIK Alisa

ZHANG Victoria
MAROTI Viktoria
KALININA Darya
PUSCARU Thea
SZYMANSKA Barbara
RUTECKA Nikola
LUKASIK Anna
BUGAEVSKI Natalia

ROMANCZYK Aleksandra

NAGY Valentina
KALISZKY Lilla
FORSIUK Maryna
BUGAEVSCHI Vlada
NOWINOWSKA Natalia
GIOVANNELLI Vally
KOTVYTSKA Karyna
LODA Aleksandra
DASKOVA Viktorie
SHACHANINA Tatsiana
ROWINSKA Emilia
SOTONOVA Nora
LODA Joanna
PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria
WYSOCKA Natalia
GORGOLEWSKA Marta

WALERIANCZYK Weronika

KUBACIK Anna
MARCINIAK Agata
SAVCHUK Kateryna
GLOWACKA Izabela
SKOMPSKA Natalia

country

USA
RUS
UKR
HUN
USA
HUN
UKR
HUN
HUN
UKR

MDA

ITA

UKR
POL
CZE
BLR

CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL

ViIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Cadet Circuit

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

indicator

hits scored

23
22
22
22
22
21
20
18
19
19
21
15
22
18
21
20
19
20
19
19
18
19
16
16
19
18
17
20

9
11
10
21
19
19
16
15
14
14
13
12

= S

W & L VY W 00 O WO O O O

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Document Engarde VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK
2014-09-22 11:56:31 W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN19-20.09.2014

'

Poules, round no 2, page 1/3

Pouleno 1 15:50 piste No 1
Referee : GUBANOV Andrei BLR

Referee : DOMINIK Grzegorz USA USA
sl VM ind. HS ranking
KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS mmlyv [2 [V 2 [V [V | 4/6 T 2
SZULC Barbara POL (2 B2 |0 1 3 |4 0/6 -18 12 7
BALOGH Zita HU [V |V |[Em]1 [0 |V |3 | 3/6 -2 19 4
SMIRNOVA Margarita UK |2 |V |V |mmi2 |V |V | 4/6 6 24 3
CHAMBERLAIN Maia Uus [V |V |V |V =V |V | 6/6 22 30 1
SCHULTZ Kata HU |3 [V |2 |3 (2 EmV | 2/6 -4 20 5
FIC Michalina POL [0 |V |[v [4 [1 [1 [mm] 2/6 -11 16 6
Pouleno2 15:50 piste No 3
Referee : ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT SALVO
Referee : SKRODZKI Adam USA USA
VM ind. HS ranking
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UK Emv [v v [3 [V [2 4/6 3 25 3
KURZYNA Urszula POL (1 |mm2 [3 [1 [3 |1 0/6 -19 11 7
PICCHI Matilde ITA |3 |V |HEE3 0 |V |3 | 2/6 -5 19 4
FLUMBORT Sara HU 4 |V |V |Em2 |12 |0 ] 2/6 -8 18 5
KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS |V |V |V [V EmV |V 6/6 21 30 1
CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 4 |V |2 |V |0 |mm] 2/6 -8 17 6
CHAN Casey Uus [V [V [V |V |3 |V = 5/6 16 28 2
Pouleno3 15:00 piste No 5
Referee : PIECS Adrienn  HUN
Referee : HAMAR Balazs  HUN UTE
VIM ind. HS ranking
ZEGERS Gabrielle Us |mmv |V |V |V |0 |V 5/6 9 25 2
CHOJNACKA Paulina POL |0 |HE 4 |3 |4 [2 |3 0/6 -14 16 7
DOMANSKA Lidia POL |1 |V |4 |4 |0 |3 1/6 -12 17 6
WALAS Natalia POL |4 |V |V Em\V |1 |V 4/6 0 25 3
SLADKOVA Hanna BLR |3 [V |V |4 Hm|3 |V 3/6 -1 25 4
LUCARINI Lucia ITA |V _|V |V |V |V Emy 6/6 22 30 1
ERMOLOVA Anna RUS|3 [V |V |4 |3 |2 |mm 2/6 -4 22 5
Pouleno4 15:50 piste No 9
Referee : BOMKO Ivan UKR CHERKASY
V/IM ind. HS ranking
LINDER Kara Us EmvV |V |V |V |[V |V 6/6 27 30 1
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata POL |0 |E=m|2 |0 (0 |3 |V 1/6 -17 10 6
MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS |1 |V |Emly |V |V |V 5/6 10 26 2
ADAMS Rose Uus 2 |V |1 |mmi3 |V |V 3/6 1 21 4
PUSZTAI Liza HU 0 |V (4 |V EmmvV |V 4/6 10 24 3
UTLIK Alisa BLR |0 [V |3 (2 |1 /HmV 2/6 -10 16 5
COLTA Kinga POL |0 |2 |1 3 10 (3 | 0/6 -21 9 7




Cadet Circuit
Poules, round no 2, page 2/3

Pouleno 5 15:00 piste No 10

Referee : PIGULA Tomasz  POL
Referee : PALASZ Patryk  POL
MAROTI Viktoria RUS mm[2 [3 [4 2 [V |V
IZENSON Keli Us |v (Em2 (2 |V |V |3
FIDANZI Laura ITA |V |V |EE]1 |2 |V |V
GUSEVA Maria RUS |V |V vV RV |V |2
MERZA Sarah Us [V |4 'V |1 Em4 |V
KOOS Greta HU (3 |4 4 |1 |V | )
FARKAS Kinga HU |3 |V |3 |V |2 |V ==
Pouleno 6 15:50 piste No 11
Referee : KRASOVSKIY  Oleksandr UKR
Referee : PIGUEA-RADOCH Katarzyna USA USA
MERRIAM Martha Us mmlv (3 v |1 |V ?y#
KALININA Darya BLR |1 W= 2 |4 |1 |1 |0 |
POPCZYK Emilia POL |V |V |MEi2 (4 |3 |3 |
TOMASZEWSKI Alicja Uus (0 |V |V mm3 |V |V
MAZUREK Marta POL |V |V |V |V 'EmV |2
REDEY Zsofia HU (4 |V |V |4 |2 |mm 2
TROFIMOVA Maria RUS |3 [V [V |0 |V |V ==
Pouleno 7 16:50 piste No 1
Referee : DOMINIK Tomasz  POL
Referee : TYLKOWSKI Tomasz  POL
FACKENTHAL Marigot Us mEmYV |V |V |2 |V 3
CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS |3 (EE2 |V |V |2 |V
KERN Bianka HU 13 V | ] o b S 0
LASOTA Marta US (4 |4 |V (EE2 |V |3
LEBEL Ariane SUI |V (3 |V |V RV |V
PUSCARU Thea RO (1 |V |4 |0 |1 (=3
VOLKOVA Mayya RUS |V [4 [4 |v [3 |v [mm
Pouleno8 16:50 piste No 3
Referee : NEMIROVICH  Fiodar BLR
Referee : WARZYCH Witold POL
GIEG Miranda Us mm2 2 |V |V |V |4
MEKINA Mariya RUS |V EmV |V |V |4 |V
SZYMANSKA Barbara POL ([V (2 [EEV |V |2 |1
WHANG Jessica Us (4 |2 (4 |[WEmV |V |V
HEDER Maja HU (1 [2 [4 [0 |mm|1 |V
ELKINA Anastasia RUS|3 |V |V |4 |V EmV
HRABIZHNA Kateryna UK |V |0 |V |2 [2 |0 =

VM
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
3/6
1/6
3/6

V/IM
4/6
0/6
2/6
4/6
5/6
2/6
4/6

VIM
4/6
3/6
3/6
2/6
5/6
1/6
3/6

VM
3/6
5/6
3/6
3/6
1/6
4/6
2/6

ind.

-21
-3

11

ind.

16
-5

-14
10
<11

HS
21
22
23
27
24
18
23

HS
24

22
23
27
22
23

HS
25
22
21
23
28
14
26

HS
23
29
20
25
13
27
14

ranking

) W= Ny

ranking

WL o= k3N

ranking

W= L &

ranking

AN WLk o= 5



Poules, round no 2, page 3/3

Pouleno9 16:50 piste No
Referee : KOSTIKOV
Referee : KISIEL

3

Alexander RUS
Jaroslaw POL

Cadet Circuit

FOX-GITOMER Chloe Us B8V |V [V |V |V |V |
VANKOVA Anna RUS 3 B ] v {2 (2 |V
PIZNYUR Iryna UK (3 |V |mmyV 2 |3 |V
KIM Lauren Us (2 |4 |4 Em3 |V |V
KELECSENYI Mirabella HU |3 |V |V |V EEm vV |V
MARTON Dora HU |1 vV [V |4 1 . |V
RUTECKA Nikola POL [0 |0 1 0 1 1 |

Poule no 10 16:50 piste No 9

Referee : SZLAMA Akos HUN DIAK VE
TIMOFEYEV Daniella us mm2 [1 [v [v [3 |v
RYCHKOVA Anna RUS |V EHEm\V |V 2 |4 |4
PYSARENKO Olena Ll N B ] Ve R ]
CADLEY Galen us |4 (2 |v mmyv |2 |V
LUKASIK Anna POL. [4 [N [2 1 B ] 2
LEITNER Dorka HU |V _|V |V |V |V |Em 2
NIKITINA Olga RUS |4 |V |V |3 |V |V |m

Pouleno 11 16:50 piste No 10

Referee : GAL Lukasz  POL KKSZ KONIN
MAKSYM Martyna POL mm|v [2 [v [v 1 [2
MALOMSOKI Boglarka HU (0 |0 |4 |V |2 |2
MICHEL Violet Uus |v v eV |V |V |V
SZABO Lili HU |1 VvV |0 |E| 3 1 V|
DROZD Darya RUS 2 [3 (2 [V (Hm(0 |3
PAPP Borbala HU [V [V (2 |V |V |mm>
PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS |V |V |1 |2 |V |V |Im

Pouleno 12 16:50 piste No 11

Referee : YUZHAKOV Egor RUS

Referee : KOVALEROVA  Elena RUS
ZHANG Victoria Us BV |V |V |V |V |4 |
KOSMACH Nataliya BLR |3 EEEV |3 |V |V |V
YAVNIK Oleksandra UK |4 |2 |Wm1 |4 |4 |2 |
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth us 2 |v |v mmlv [3 |v
OKINE Marta POL |1 (3 |V |1 |EmV |4
KORNETH Emese HU |1 |3 |V [V (4 |EN3
BERCZY Dorottya HU [V |2 [V |4 |V |V |Im

VIM
6/6
2/6
3/6
2/6
5/6
3/6
0/6

ViIM
3/6
3/6
2/6
3/6
1/6
5/6
4/6

VM
3/6
1/6
6/6
2/6
1/6
4/6
4/6

ViM
5/6
4/6
0/6
4/6
2/6
2/6
4/6

ind.
18
-6

-1
14

27

ind.
-6

-8

-12
11

ind.

-15
23
-11
-13
10

ind.
13

-13

-9
-6

HS
21
25
15
23
15
27
27

HS
20
13
30
15
15
24
23

HS
29
26
17
25
19
21
26



Document Bngacte VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK
2014-09-21 08:13:46
W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN19-20.09.2014

Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

I LINDER Kara USA 1.000 27 30 qualifier

2  MICHEL Violet USA 1.000 23 30 qualifier

3 CHAMBERLAIN Maia USA 1.000 22 30 qualifier

3 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 1.000 22 30 qualifier

5 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 1.000 21 30 qualifier

6 FOX-GITOMER Chloe USA 1.000 18 30 qualifier

7 MEKINA Mariya RUS 0.833 16 29 qualifier

8 CHAN Casey USA 0.833 16 28 qualifier

9 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 0.833 14 28 qualifier
10 ZHANG Victoria USA 0.833 13 29 qualifier
11 LEBEL Ariane SuI 0.833 13 28 qualifier
12 GUSEVA Maria RUS 0.833 13 27 qualifier
13 LEITNER Dorka HUN 0.833 11 27 qualifier
13 MAZUREK Marta POL 0.833 11 27  qualifier
15 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 0.833 10 26 qualifier
16 ZEGERS Gabrielle USA 0.833 9 25 qualifier
17  ELKINA Anastasia RUS 0.667 10 27 qualifier
18  PAPP Borbala HUN 0.667 10 24  qualifier
18 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 0.667 10 24 qualifier
20 NIKITINA Olga RUS 0.667 7 27 qualifier
21 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS 0.667 7 24 qualifier
22 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR 0.667 6 26 qualifier
23 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth USA 0.667 6 25 qualifier
24 MERRIAM Martha USA 0.667 6 24 qualifier
24 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 0.667 6 24 qualifier
26 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 0.667 6 23 qualifier
27 FACKENTHAL Marigot USA 0.667 4 25 qualifier
28 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 0.667 4 23 qualifier
29 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 0.667 3 26 qualifier
30 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 0.667 3 25 qualifier
31 TOMASZEWSKI Alicja USA 0.667 3 23 qualifier
32 FIDANZI Laura ITA 0.667 1 23 qualifier
33 WALAS Natalia POL 0.667 0 25 qualifier
34 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS 0.500 5 25 qualifier
35 WHANG Jessica USA 0.500 4 25 qualifier
36 MERZA Sarah USA 0.500 3 24 qualifier
37 CADLEY Galen USA 0.500 3 23 qualifier
38 VOLKOVA Mayya RUS 0.500 2 26 qualifier
39 FARKAS Kinga HUN 0.500 2 23 qualifier
39 PIZNYUR Iryna UKR 0.500 2 23 qualifier
41 MAKSYM Martyna POL 0.500 2 20 qualifier
42 ADAMS Rose USA 0.500 1 21 qualifier
43  GIEG Miranda USA 0.500 0 23 qualifier
44 MARTON Dora HUN 0.500 0 21 qualifier
45 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 0.500 -1 25 qualifier
46 BALOGH Zita HUN 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
47 IZENSON Keli USA 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
48 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS 0.500 -4 22 qualifier
49 KERN Bianka HUN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
50 SZYMANSKA Barbara POL 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
51 TIMOFEYEV Daniella USA 0.500 -6 21 qualifier
52 LASOTA Marta USA 0.333 2 23 qualifier

53 KIM Lauren UsA 0.333 -1 23 qualifier



Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

ranking

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84

name and first name

SCHULTZ Kata
MAROTI Viktoria
PICCHI Matilde
KORNETH Emese
VANKOVA Anna
FLUMBORT Sara
CIESLAR Zuzanna
PYSARENKO Olena
OKINE Marta

UTLIK Alisa

FIC Michalina

SZABO Lili
HRABIZHNA Kateryna
KOOS Greta
DOMANSKA Lidia
LUKASIK Anna
DROZD Darya
PUSCARU Thea
HEDER Maja
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
YAVNIK Oleksandra
CHOJNACKA Paulina
SZULC Barbara
KURZYNA Urszula
COLTA Kinga
KALININA Darya
RUTECKA Nikola

country

HUN
RUS
ITA
HUN
RUS
HUN
POL
UKR
POL
BLR
POL
HUN
UKR
HUN
POL
POL
RUS
ROU
HUN
HUN
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR

viM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Cadet Circuit

ind.

-11

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Tabela z 64, page 1/2

Cadet Circuit

1 LINDER Kara US
LINDER Kara
64 PYSARENKO Olena UK 15/8
LINDER Kara
33 WALAS Natalia POL 15/7
FIDANZI Laura
32 FIDANZI Laura ITA 15/14
LINDER Kara
17 ELKINA Anastasia RUS 15/6
ELKINA Anastasia
48 CHERMNYKH Viktoria RUS | 15/13
KERN Bianka
49 KERN Bianka HU 15/10
| KERN Bianka
16 ZEGERS Gabrielle Us | 1514
9 KELECSENYI Mirabella HU
ERMOLOVA Anna
56 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS 15/14
MERRIAM Martha
‘1 MAKSYM Martyna POL 15/8
MERRIAM Martha
24 MERRIAM Martha Us 15/9
MERRIAM Martha
25 SMIRNOVA Margarita UK 15/14
SMIRNOVA Margarita
40 PIZNYUR Iryna UK 15/10
CHAN Casey
57 SCHULTZ Kata HU 15/9
| CHAN Casey
8 CHAN Casey us | 1517
5 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS
KORNETH Emese
60 KORNETH Emese HU 15/14 ‘
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
37 CADLEY Galen Us ‘ 15/11
| PODPASKOVA Evgenia
28 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS | 1513
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
71 KOLMYKOVA Alexandra RUS 15/13
KOLMYKOVA Alexandra
44 MARTON Dora HU 15/9 ‘
GUSEVA Maria
53 KIM Lauren 5 ‘ 15/13
GUSEVA Maria
12 GUSEVA Maria RUS | 15/11
13 MAZUREK Marta POL
LASOTA Marta
52 LASOTA Marta US 15/13
NIKITINA Olga
45 SLADKOVA Hanna BLR 153 l
NIKITINA Olga i
20 NIKITINA Olga RUS | 15/6
NIKITINA Olga
29 BERCZY Dorottya HU 15/10
MERZA Sarah
36 MERZA Sarah US 15/6
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
61 VANKOVA Anna RUS 15/8
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
4 CHAMBERLAIN Maia US 15/11




Tabela z 64, page 2/2
3 LUCARINI Lucia

ITA

Cadet Circuit

| LUCARINI Lucia

62 FLUMBORT Sara HU | 15/5 ]
LUCARINI Lucia
35 WHANG Jessica US ‘ 15/10
| WHANG Jessica
30 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UK | 1512
LUCARINI Lucia
19 PAPP Borbala HU 15/10
| PAPP Borbala
46 BALOGH Zita HU | 15/13
PAPP Borbala
51 TIMOFEYEV Daniella US 15/13
| TIMOFEYEV Daniella
14 LEITNER Dorka HU 15/9
11 LEBEL Ariane SUI
] 3 LEBEL Ariane
54 REDEY Zsofia HU 15/9
GIEG Miranda -
43 GIEG Miranda uUs 15/12
GIEG Miranda ‘
22 KOSMACH Nataliya BLR | 15/14
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
27 FACKENTHAL Marigot US 15/12
J FACKENTHAL Marigot
38 VOLKOVA Mayya RUS | 15/4 7
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
59 PICCHI Matilde ITA )
FOX-GITOMER Chloe |
6 FOX-GITOMER Chloe US | 158
7 MEKINA Mariya RUS
MEKINA Mariya
58 MAROTI Viktoria RUS 15/4
TROFIMOVA Maria
39 FARKAS Kinga HU 15/9 |
- | TROFIMOVA Maria =
26 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS | 15/10
TROFIMOVA Maria
23 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth  US 15/10
| TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
42 ADAMS Rose Us | 1sis 1
| TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
55 POPCZYK Emilia POL 15/5
- | ZHANG Victoria
10 ZHANG Victoria UsS | 1512
15 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS
MIKHAILOVA Alina
50 SZYMANSKA Barbara POL [ 15/4
MIKHAILOVA Alina
47 IZENSON Keli Us 15/10
IZENSON Keli 1
18 PUSZTAI Liza HU 15/13
MIKHAILOVA Alina
31 TOMASZEWSKI Alicja Us 15/9
RYCHKOVA Anna
34 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS | 15/6 ‘
MICHEL Violet |
63 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 15/4
MICHEL Violet
2 MICHEL Violet Us 15/8
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Cwier¢ finaly

1 LINDER Kara

VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK

8 MERRIAM Martha

5 PODPASKOVA Evgenia

4 NIKITINA Olga

3 LUCARINI Lucia

6 FOX-GITOMER Chloe

7 TROFIMOVA Maria

2 MIKHAILOVA Alina

W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN19-20.09.2014 g
US
| LINDER Kara -
Us | 1512 @
LINDER Kara |
RUS 15/13
| NIKITINA Olga | ‘
RUS | 15/12
| LINDER Kara
ITA 158
LUCARINI Lucia
UsS 15/13
LUCARINI Lucia
RUS 15/11
MIKHAILOVA Alina
RUS | 15/9




Document Engarde
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VII PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking

D 0 N N W W N e

Lt th b B B B b B B R oE W W W WW W W W W WRNRE RN R RNRNRNRNRNR

name and first name

LINDER Kara
LUCARINI Lucia
MIKHAILOVA Alina
NIKITINA Olga
FOX-GITOMER Chloe
MERRIAM Martha
TROFIMOVA Maria
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
MICHEL Violet
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
CHAN Casey

GUSEVA Maria

PAPP Borbala
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
GIEG Miranda

KERN Bianka

MEKINA Mariya
ZHANG Victoria
LEBEL Ariane

ELKINA Anastasia
KOLMYKOVA Alexandra
SMIRNOVA Margarita
FACKENTHAL Marigot
FIDANZI Laura
RYCHKOVA Anna
WHANG Jessica
MERZA Sarah
IZENSON Keli
TIMOFEYEV Daniella
LASOTA Marta
ERMOLOVA Anna
KORNETH Emese
KLIMOVA Alexandra
KELECSENYI Mirabella
LEITNER Dorka
MAZUREK Marta
ZEGERS Gabrielle
PUSZTAI Liza
KOSMACH Nataliya
BERCZY Dorottya
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
TOMASZEWSKI Alicja
WALAS Natalia
CADLEY Galen
VOLKOVA Mayya
FARKAS Kinga
PIZNYUR Iryna
MAKSYM Martyna
ADAMS Rose
MARTON Dora
SLADKOVA Hanna
BALOGH Zita
CHERMNYKH Viktoria

W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN19-20.09.2014

club country
USA USA
ITALY ITA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
CSKA MOSCOW RUS
USA USA
USA USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
RUSSIA RUS
USA USA
USA USA
USA USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
BVSC HUN
USA UsA
USA uUsa
KERTVAROS HUN
RUSSIA RUS
USA USA
CEF FOUNEX Sul
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
ODESSA UKR
USA USA
ITALY ITA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
USA USA
USA USA
USA USA
USA USA
USA USA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
KERTVAROS HUN
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
BVSC HUN
DHSE-PMD HUN
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL
USA USA
BVSC HUN
SCAF RB BLR
BVSC HUN
CHERKASY UKR
USA USA
TMS SOSNOWIEC POL
USA USA
RUSSIA RUS
VASAS HUN
KHMELNITSKIY UKR
KKSZ KONIN POL
USA USA
DIAK VE HUN
MSIT BLR
BVSC HUN
NATIONAL TEAM RUS

date of birth

24/5/2000
20/5/1998
1/12/1999
26/11/1998
14/6/2000
15/10/1999
19/5/1998
29/3/1998
18/3/1998
5/6/1998
14/11/2000
16/6/1998
23/3/1998
21/5/2000
12/5/1999
12/7/1999
4/9/1998
18/7/1998
19/1/2000
17/2/2000
19/2/1999
3/3/1999
30/9/1998
27/2/1998
21/1/1999
10/7/1998
9/9/1998
1/6/2000
13/10/2000
1/7/1998
27/1/1998
30/5/1998
22/8/1998
9/2/1998
8/4/1998
20/7/1998
27/11/1998
11/5/2001
4/5/1999
24/3/1999
20/1/2000
13/10/1998
10/7/1998
12/9/1998
15/5/1998
19/4/1999
9/4/2000
19/2/1998
1/5/1998
12/8/2000
26/10/1999
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FIE licence

00835535
00832377
00835901
00832637
00837870
00837741
00834079
00830924
00833755
00835510
00835511
00832629
00834091
00835520
00837782
00836005
00834707
00837724
00834766
00838092
00838094
00827947
00837780
00832376
00834639
00835572
00832889
00837769
00837783
00835216
00835902
00835849
00832635
00827856
00831712
00831718
00837785
00836088
00833635
00833503
00835879
00837784
00831869
00836890
00832626
00834090
00831834
00833612
00835504
00838007
00838058
00833544
00834650



Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

ranking name and first name club country date c’)f birth
57 POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/10/1998
58 SCHULTZ Kata DIAK VE HUN 9/10/1998
59 MAROTI Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 25/11/1999
60 PICCHI Matilde ITALY ITA 6/2/2000
61 VANKOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/1/2000
62 FLUMBORT Sara NTE HUN 16/5/1998
63 CIESLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/11/2000
64 PYSARENKO Olena KIEW UKR 6/12/2000
65 OKINE Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 8/11/2000
66 UTLIK Alisa SC TUFB BLR 20/4/1998
67  FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 8/2/1999
68 SZABO Lili VASAS HUN 7/7/1999
69 HRABIZHNA Kateryna CHERKASY UKR 8/7/2000
70 KOOS Greta KARPATI HUN 28/2/2000
71 DOMANSKA Lidia KS DRAGAN LODZ POL 26/6/1999
72 LUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/12/1999
73  DROZD Darya NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/2/2001
74 PUSCARU Thea CS RIPOSTA ROU 4/12/2000
75 HEDER Maja VASAS HUN 25/8/1999
76 MALOMSOKI Boglarka DIAK VE HUN 16/10/2000
77 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/2000
78  YAVNIK Oleksandra ODESSA UKR 13/5/2000
79 CHOINACKA Paulina KKSZ KONIN POL 28/6/1999
80 SZULC Barbara 0OS AZS POZNAN POL 2/5/2001
81 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 29/12/2000
82 COLTAKinga AZS AWF POZNAN POL 30/5/1998
82 KALININA Darya MSIT BLR 1/4/1999
84 RUTECKA Nikola KKSZ KONIN POL 18/4/2000
85 BUGAEVSKI Natalia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 30/1/2000
86 ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 6/1/2001
87 NAGY Valentina BVSC HUN 17/10/2001
88 KALISZKY Lilla KARPATI HUN 8/8/2000
89  FORSIUK Maryna KHMELNITSKIY UKR 12/6/2001
90 BUGAEVSCHI Vlada SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 16/8/2000
91 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 11/11/1999
92  GIOVANNELLI Vally ITALY ITA 18/8/2001
93 KOTVYTSKA Karyna KIEW UKR 9/5/2001
94 LODA Aleksandra UKS SZABLA BRZOZA POL 13/772000
95 DASKOVA Viktorie SK HOUSTKA CZE 1/12/1999
96 SHACHANINA Tatsiana MSIT BLR 29/1/1998
97 ROWINSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10/5/2002
97 SOTONOVA Nora SK HOUSTKA CZE 9/9/1999
99 LODA Joanna UKS SZABLA BRZOZA POL 13/7/2000
99 PRZYBYLSKA Wiktoria KKSZ KONIN POL 7712000
99  WYSOCKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 13/5/2001
102 GORGOLEWSKA Marta KKSZ KONIN POL 15/10/2000
103 WALERIANCZYK Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 2/312001
104 KUBACIK Anna KKSZ KONIN POL 12/12/1999
104 MARCINIAK Agata OS AZS POZNAN POL 10/1/1999
106 SAVCHUK Kateryna UKRAINE UKR 19/9/2003
107 GLOWACKA Izabela KKSZ KONIN POL 11/7/2001
108 SKOMPSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 3/10/1999
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00835868
00836775
00837089
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00835622
00831866
00838057
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00836587
00835645
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00837919
00834066
00838089
00831863
00838076
00838097
00838051
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00838048
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00838050
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00838046
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00838045
00835655
00835616
00836147
00838044
00835617




Document Engarde VIl PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK
2014-09-21 08:20:48 W SZABLI
XV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN19-20.09.2014

L4

Referee activity (structured order)

name and first name cat  country poules matches finales
GUBANOQV Andrei BLR 2 3 0
NEMIROVICH Fiodar BLR 2 ) 0
PIECS Adrienn HUN 2 1 0
SZLAMA Akos HUN 2 3 0
HAMAR Balazs HUN 2 2 0
ZELIKOVICS Semjons E LAT 2 4 0
DOMINIK Tomasz POL 2 4 0
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL 2 5 0
PALASZ Patryk POL 2 4 2
PIGULA Tomasz B POL 2 0 0
TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL 2 4 2
WARZYCH Witold POL 2 0 0
GAL Lukasz POL 2 i 0
KOSTIKOV Alexander RUS 2 3 0
~ (OVALEROVA Elena RUS 2 4 0
YUZHAKOV Egor RUS 2 3 1
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 2 0 0
BOMKO Ivan UKR 2 2 0
DOMINIK Grzegorz USA 2 3 0
PIGULA-RADOCH Katarzyna USA 1 0 0
SKRODZKI Adam USA 2 2 1



